PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.							
FILED							
COT PA Y DO TO DO DO TANONE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS					02 APR 18 AN 9: 43		
DOCUMENT # LODOO.000 8186					SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
ZEPHYR GOLF ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. 39248 B Avenue Zephyrhills, FL ©33540							
2. Principal Office Address 3. Mailing O							
Same a Suite, Apt. #, etc.	s above	Same as above			4. State/Country of Formation Florida		
				5. Date Orga To Do Bus	5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida		
City & State		City & State		6. FEI Numb	7/12/2000 Applied For		
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	<u>- 59=3</u> 7.		Not Applicable.	
	USA			CERTIFICAT		itional Fee required rtificate of Status	
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent							
Name RONALD E. PEREZ, Attorney							
RONALD E. PEREZ, Attorney TOULDISSE1387-6 Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) -04/29/0201007005							
City Tampa FL 33.61.2							
9. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability company, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent							
REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN							
10. Names and Street Addresses of Managing Members/Managers Name of Street Address of Each Street Address of Each							
Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers			Managing Member/Manager		City / State / Zip		
MGE Robert E. Lakes					Zephyrhills, Fl		
						,	
FEINSTAIL					1 2001-02	`	
			·				
filing this rejectoremo	nt application the reason for imited liability company hav h.	y dissolution has been a	eliminated, the limited liability nation indicated on this applic	company name satist	ted for in chapter 608, F.S. I further c ies the requirements of section 608.40 rate, and my signature shall have the Daytime Phone #	0, F.O., anu mai	
Robert E: Lakes							